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5A-1	First	Year	(SING-OFF)	College/Independent	Studio	Music	Theater	Women	

	
1.	Emily	Schultz	 	 NSA	 	 Jennifer	Luiken	
2.	Alexis	Rouse	 	 NSA	 	 Ruth	Foley	
3.	Allison	Hancock	 	 NSA	 	 Christina	Pier	

	
	

5A-2	First	Year	(SING-OFF)	College/Independent	Studio	Music	Theater	Women	
	

1.	Sarah	Monroe	 	 NSA	 	 Rebecca	Turner	
2.	Hannah	Ellowitz		 NSA	 	 Julie	Celona-Vangorden	
3.	Caroline	Morris	 	 NSA	 	 Deirdre	Francis	
	
	
5B	Second	year	College/Independent	Studio		Music	Theater	Women	
	
1.	Kaitlyn	Hamilton	 NSA	 	 Deirdre	Francis	 	
2.	Bre	Surratt	 	 NSA	 	 Catherine	Froneberger	Siarris	
2.	Caro	DiPietro	 	 NSA	 	 Julie	Celona-Vangorden	 	
3.	Ashlyn	Costa	 	 NSA	 	 Tommy	Watson	
4.	Claire	Cook	 	 NSA	 	 Judith	Cline	
	



6A	First	Year	College/Independent	Studio	Music	Theater	Men	
	
1.	Gianni	Palmarini		 NSA	 	 Polly	B.	Cornelius	
2.	Nathan	Keffer	 	 NSA		 	 Polly	B.	Cornelius	
3.	Tyler	Okunski	 	 NSA	 	 Polly	B.	Cornelius	
	
Kalb	Linen-Yates	 	 NSA	 	 Jennifer	Luiken	
Garion	Hohn	 	 NSA	 	 Craig	Allen	
	
6B	Second	Year	College/Independent	Studio	Music	Theater	Men	
	
1.	Corey	Knighton	 	 NSA	 	 David	Clark	
2.	Griffin	Lewis	 	 NSA	 	 Deirdre	Francis	
3.	K’nique	Eichelberger	 NSA	 	 Kathryn	Gresham	
	
Caleb	Wilson	 	 NSA	 	 Caroline	Simyon	
Michael	Peck	 	 NSA	 	 Brian	Nedvin	
	
	
7A-1	First	Year	College/Independent	Studio	Women(SING-OFF)	

	
1.	Angelina	Bassi		 	 NSA	 	 Marion	Pratnicki	 	
2.	Kennedy	Miller	 	 NSA	 	 Jeanne	Fischer	
3.	Patricia	Sugg	 	 NSA	 	 Brittnee	Siemon	

	
	
	



7A-2	First	Year	College/Independent	Studio	Women	(SING-OFF)	
	
1.	Deijah	Knight	 	 NSA	 	 Marquita	Lister	
2.	Tabitha	Brandel		 NSA	 	 Candice	Burrows	
3.	Lauren	Reynolds		 NSA	 	 David	Templeton	
	
7B-1	First	Year	(SING-OFF)	College/Independent	Studio	Women	
	
1.	Natalie	Pendas				 NSA	 	 Marion	Pratnicki	
2.	Maryann	Hayden	 NSA	 	 Nancy	Gustafson	
3.	Ally	Dunavant	 	 NSA	 	 Mark	Callahan	
	

	
7B-2	Second	Year	(SING-OFF)	College/Independent	Studio	Women	
	
1.	Lucy	Kimbell	 	 NSA	 	 DeMar	Austin	Neal	
2.	Catherine	Pate	Young		NSA	 	 Marilyn	Taylor	
3.	Camila	Maric		 	 NSA	 	 Lucy	Owen	Hoyt	
	
	
8A	First	Year	College/Independent	Studio	Men	
	
1.	Ricky	Goodwin	 	 NSA	 	 	 Kevin	McMillan	
2.	Kalb	Linen-Yates		 NSA	 	 	 Jennifer	Luiken	
3.	Harrison	Reed	 	 NSA	 	 	 Samantha	Renee	Miller	
Kaleb	Davis	 	 	 NSA	 	 	 Liana	Valente	
Jared	Rogers	 	 NSA	 	 	 Jill	Terhaar	Lewis	



8B	Second	Year	College/Independent	Studio	Men	
	
1.	Jerry	Hurley	 	 NSA	 	 	 Scott	Ryan	MacLeod	
1.	Griffin	Lewis	 	 NSA	 	 	 Deirdre	Francis	
2.	Martinez	Isacc	 	 NSA	 	 	 Wayne	Kompelien	
2.	Ahmad	Chaudhry	 NSA	 	 	 Elizabeth	Byrum	Linnartz	
3.	Joe	McGovern	 	 NSA	 	 	 Brian	Arreola	
	
	
	
9A	Third	Year		College/Independent	Studio	Music	Theater	Women	

	
1.	Lauren	Painter	 	 NSA	 	 	 Rebecca	Turner	
1.	Sydney	Hazlegrove		 NSA	 	 	 Ruth	Foley	
2.Tara	Willey		 	 NSA	 	 	 Polly	B.	Cornelius	
3.	Rashonda	Bentley	 NSA	 	 	 Mindy	Damon	
3.	Lindsey	Wilson		 	 NSA	 	 	 Kimberly	Ray	
3.	Hana	Tawil	 	 	NSA	 	 	 Nancy	MacArthur	Smith	
	
9B	Fourth/Fifth	Year	College/Independent	Studio		Music	Theater	Women	

	
1.	Rachel	Gore	 	 NSA	 	 Patricia	Campbell	
2.	Logan	Cosper	 	 NSA	 	 Craig	Allen	
3.	Elizabeth	Bemis	 	 NSA	 	 Edrie	Means	Weekly	
	
Sarah	Day	 	 	 NSA	 	 Samantha	Renee	Miller	
Toni	Travis	 	 	 NSA	 	 Mark	Greenawalt	



10A	Third	Year	College/Independent	Studio	Music	Theater	Men	
	

1.	Maxime	Prissert		 NSA	 	 Polly	B.	Cornelius	
2.	J.R.	Bloom	 	 NSA	 	 Catherine	Froneberger	Siarris	
3.	Jimmy	Fountain		 NSA	 	 Lisa	Sain	Odom	
	
Patrick	Gover	 	 NSA	 	 John	W.	Wright	
Jacob	Hartman	 	 NSA	 	 Polly	B.	Cornelius	
	
	
10B	Fourth/Fifth	Year	College/Independent	Studio	Music	Theater	Men	
	
1.	Jarius	McClanahan	 	 NSA	 	 Jennifer	Luiken	
2.	Lance	Fisher	 	 	 NSA	 	 John	Wright	
3.	Matthew	Mellusi	 	 NSA	 	 Mindy	Damon		
3.	Scott	Clark	 	 	 NSA	 	 Kevin	McMillan	
	
Zach	Potter	 	 	 	 NSA	 	 Catherine	Froneberger	Siarris	
Randy	Martono-Chai	 	 NSA	 	 Kathleen	Bell	
	
11A	Third	Year	College/Independent	Studio	Women	
	
1.	Mary	Galvin	 	 	 NSA	 	 Carrie	Stevens	 	
2.	Anna	Neely	 	 	 NSA	 	 Valerie	Macphail	
3.	Regan	Sawyer	 	 	 NSA	 	 Christina	Pier	
	
Ashley	Dawson	 	 	 NSA	 	 Adelaide	Trombetta	



Ivana	Butler		 	 	 NSA	 	 Taylor	Johnson	
Megan	O’Brien	 	 	 NSA	 	 Lucy	Owen	Hoyt	
	
	
11B	Fourth/Fifth	Year	College/Independent	Studio	Women	
	
1.	Darby	Clinard	 	 	 NSA	 	 Kevin	McMillan	
2.	Eun	Kim	 	 	 	 NSA	 	 Mira	Yang	
3.	Soojin	Shim	 	 	 NSA	 	 Adelaide	Trombetta	
	
Elizabeth	Bemis	 	 	 NSA	 	 Edrie	Means	Weekly	
Andrea	Newsome	 	 	 NSA	 	 Mira	Yang	
	
	
12A	Third	Year	College/Independent	Studio	Men	
	
1.	Joel	Clemens	 	 	 NSA	 	 Kevin	McMillan	
2.	Jonathon	Edwards	 	 NSA	 	 Byron	Jones	
3.	Cole	Nash		 	 	 NSA	 	 DeMar	Austin	Neal	
	
Connor	Dalton	 	 	 NSA	 	 Jennifer	Bryant	Pedersen	
Solomon	Jamison	 	 	 NSA	 	 Deborah	Saverance	
Adam	Pierce		 	 	 NSA	 	 Marlayna	Maynard	
	
	
	
	 	



12B	Fourth/Fifth	Year	College/Independent	Studio	Men	
	
1.	Jeffrey	Todd	 	 	 NSA	 	 John	Wright		 	
2.	James	Matens	 	 	 NSA	 	 Brian	Arreola	
3.	Scott	Clark	 	 	 NSA	 	 Kevin	McMillan	 	
	
DaQuan	Benford	 	 	 NSA	 	 Deborah	Saverance	
Keagan	Fitzherbert		 	 NSA	 	 Jennifer	Luiken	
	
	
13A	Lower	Advanced	College/Independent	Studio	Women	
	
1.	Ashley	Larkin	 	 	 NSA	 	 Elizabeth	Daniels	
2.	Megan	Carlson	 	 	 NSA	 	 Jill	Terhaar	Lewis	
3.	Stephanie	Villamizar	 	 NSA	 	 Tom	Brunson	
	
Karley	Kawiecki	 	 	 NSA	 	 Samantha	Renee	Miller	
Jasmine	Mays-Robinson	 	 NSA	 	 Devonna	B	Rowe	
	
	
13B	Upper	Advanced	College/Independent	Studio	Women	

	
1.	Jouelle	Roberson		 	 NSA	 	 Marquita	Lister	 	
2.	Mia	Rojas		 	 	 NSA	 	 Elizabeth	Daniels	
3.	Rhiannon	Vaughn	 	 NSA	 	 Jennifer	Cabot	
Emily	Gradowski	 	 	 NSA	 	 Jennifer	Cabot	
LaToya	Adams	 	 	 NSA	 	 Tom	Brunson	



14A	Lower	Advanced	College/Independent	Studio	Men	
	

1.	Austin	Vitaliano	 	 	 NSA	 	 Elizabeth	Daniels	
2.	Logan	Kenison	 	 	 NSA	 	 Bryan	Nedvin	
3.	Randy	Martono-Chai	 	 NSA	 	 Kathleen	Bell	
	
14B	Upper	Advanced	College/Independent	Studio	Men	

	
1.	Michael	Richardson		 	 NSA`	 	 Kevin	McMillan	
2.	Brandon	Williams	 	 NSA	 	 Tom	Brunson	
3.	Terriq	White	 	 	 NSA	 	 Elizabeth	Daniels	
	 	
Nicholas	Carratura		 	 NSA	 	 Melissa	Chavez	
LaFonta	Harriet	 	 	 NSA	 	 Tom	Brunson	
	
	
	
5A	First	Year)	College/Independent	Studio	Music	Theater	Women	(FINAL	RESULTS	NSA)	
	
1.	Caroline	Morris	 	 	 NSA	 	 Deirdre	Francis	
2.	Hannah	Ellowitz		 	 NSA	 	 Julie	Celona-Vangorden	
3.	Emily	Schultz	 	 	 NSA	 	 Jennifer	Luiken	
4.	Alexis	Rouse	 	 	 NSA	 	 Ruth	Foley	
5.	Allison	Hancock	 	 	 NSA	 	 Christina	Pier	
	
	
	



7A	First	Year	College/Independent	Studio	Women	(FINAL	RESULTS	NSA)	
	

1.	Kennedy	Miller	 	 	 NSA	 	 	 Jeanne	Fischer	
2.	Angelina	Bassi		 	 	 NSA	 	 	 Marion	Pratnicki	 	
3.	Deijah	Knight	 	 	 NSA	 	 	 Marquita	Lister	
4.	Patricia	Sugg	 	 	 NSA	 	 	 Brittnee	Siemon	
5.	Lauren	Reynolds		 	 NSA	 	 	 David	Templeton	

	
	

7B	First	Year	College/Independent	Studio	Women	FINAL	RESULTS	NSA)	
	

	
1.	Maryann	Hayden	 	 NSA	 	 	 Nancy	Gustafson	
2.	Natalie	Pendas	 	 	 NSA	 	 	 Marion	Pratnicki	
3.	Lucy	Kimbell	 	 	 NSA	 	 	 DeMar	Austin	Neal	
4.	Ally	Dunavant	 	 	 NSA	 	 	 Mark	Callahan	
5.	Camila	Maric	 	 	 NSA	 	 	 Lucy	Owen	Hoyt	
	
	


